

TIP NO W-5601BG
FED AID NO HSIP-0070(190)
WIDENING, GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, AND MONO ISLANDS
US 70 & SR 1127 (MASONTOWN RD)

0.090 MI

ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC. S. T. WOOTEEN CORPORATION BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

JACKSONVILLE, NC

WILSON, NC

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		5000.00		22000.00		15000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		3000.00		6000.00		3650.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		15000.00		35000.00		42000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	10 TON	69.50	695.00	75.00	750.00	65.00	650.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	10 SY	54.00	540.00	3.00	30.00	3.00	30.00
0006	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	4 LF	250.00	1000.00	250.00	1000.00	700.00	2800.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	200 TON	118.00	23600.00	75.15	15030.00	118.00	23600.00
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	110 TON	128.00	14080.00	72.55	7980.50	165.00	18150.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	55 TON	133.00	7315.00	111.10	6110.50	290.00	15950.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	20 TON	450.00	9000.00	540.00	10800.00	500.00	10000.00
0011	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	1800.00	1800.00	4200.00	4200.00	3500.00	3500.00
0012	2365000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD	1 EA	550.00	550.00	735.00	735.00	300.00	300.00
0013	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	150 SY	64.50	9675.00	78.85	11827.50	85.00	12750.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		6000.00		30000.00		20000.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,200 LF	2.27	2724.00	5.65	6780.00	2.75	3300.00
0016	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	280 LF	3.00	840.00	5.65	1582.00	3.00	840.00
0017	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	50 LF	12.00	600.00	5.65	282.50	20.00	1000.00
0018	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	130 LF	7.50	975.00	3.50	455.00	3.00	390.00
0019	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	1 TON	275.00	275.00	60.60	60.60	51.00	51.00
0020	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1 ACR	150.00	150.00	2260.00	2260.00	1000.00	1000.00
0021	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	1.00	50.00	2.25	112.50	2.00	100.00
0022	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2 TON	200.00	40.00	1130.00	226.00	1000.00	200.00
0023	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	40 LF	6.00	240.00	4.40	176.00	4.00	160.00
0024	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	90 LF	30.00	2700.00	13.55	1219.50	12.00	1080.00
0025	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	5 LB	5.00	25.00	17.00	85.00	15.00	75.00
0026	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	6000.00	6000.00	3615.00	3615.00	3200.00	3200.00
0027	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	1.00	50.00	13.55	677.50	12.00	600.00
0028	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	200.00	40.00	1130.00	226.00	1000.00	200.00
0029	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	250.00	750.00	565.00	1695.00	600.00	1800.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 112714.00 TOTAL 170916.10 TOTAL 182376.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 112714.00 SUB-TOTAL 170916.10 SUB-TOTAL 182376.00

TIP NO W-5601BG
FED AID NO HSIP-0070(190)
WIDENING, GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, AND MONO ISLANDS
US 70 & SR 1127 (MASONTOWN RD)

0.090 MI

BROWE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
SELMA, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		35000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		20000.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		50000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	10 TON	75.00	750.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	10 SY	10.00	100.00
0006	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	4 LF	200.00	800.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	200 TON	132.00	26400.00
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	110 TON	187.00	20570.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	55 TON	319.00	17545.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	20 TON	500.00	10000.00
0011	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	4000.00	4000.00
0012	2365000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD	1 EA	750.00	750.00
0013	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	150 SY	95.00	14250.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		40000.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,200 LF	5.00	6000.00
0016	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	280 LF	7.00	1960.00
0017	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	50 LF	20.00	1000.00
0018	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	130 LF	6.00	780.00
0019	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	1 TON	200.00	200.00
0020	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1 ACR	1000.00	1000.00
0021	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	50.00	2500.00
0022	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2 TON	2500.00	500.00
0023	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	40 LF	6.00	240.00
0024	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	90 LF	15.00	1350.00
0025	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	5 LB	100.00	500.00
0026	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	4000.00	4000.00
0027	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	50.00	2500.00
0028	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	2500.00	500.00
0029	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	1000.00	3000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 266195.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 266195.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

ON SLOW GRADING & PAVING INC.	1	112714.00
S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	2	170916.10
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	3	182376.00

DEC 01, 2015 09:09 AM
50138.3.60

CARTERET

11:00 AM 3 / 3 001
NOV 25 2015 DB00248

TIP NO W-5601BG
FED AID NO HSIP-0070(190)
WIDENING, GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, AND MONO ISLANDS
US 70 & SR 1127 (MASONTOWN RD)

0.090 MI

BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

4

266195.00